
Description: High Up In Burlington County_Rev 9/28/19 -- SHORT Starting Point: Pinelands Preservation Alliance -- Vincentown, NJ
Length: 30.7 Miles Difficulty: Relatively flat w/some hills

b/c…..becomes                           POI…..Point of Interest SS…..Stop Sign                                          TRO…..To Remain On

BL…..Bear Left                            R……..Right Turn ST…..Straight Thru                                    UM……Unmarked

BR…..Bear Right                         RL……Right then immediate Left T…….Intersection                                      X………Cross

L…….Left                                     LR……Left then immediate right TL…..Traffic Light                                      Y………Y Intersection

Go
Cum 
Miles ACT DESCRIPTION Go

Cum 
Miles ACT DESCRIPTION

0.0 0.0 R Pemberton Road, from PPA Parking Area (SS, T, UM) 0.2 30.7 R PPA Driveway
0.2 0.2 R Main Street (SS, T, UM)
0.4 0.6 L Newbolds Corner Road (T)
2.1 2.7 R Eayrestown Road, CR-612 (SS)   
1.4 4.1 ST X NJ-38 (TL) -- DISMOUNT BIKE AND USE CROSSWALK!   
0.4 4.5 R Shreve Street (T), b/c Railroad Avenue   
1.9 6.4 L Smithville Road, CR-684 (SS, T)   
1.4 7.8 ST X Woodlane Road (TL) -- Old World Bakery on corner   `
0.9 8.7 ST X Monmouth Road (TL) -- O'Connor's Pub on corner   
2.9 11.6  L/QR Hedding-Jacksonville Road, CR-628 (SS, T, UM)   
2.0 13.6 R Columbus Road, CR-543 (TL)   
1.6 15.2 ST Atlantic Avenue (TL)  Deli to R   
0.1 15.3 R Enter Mansfield Twp. Park, BR at top of driveway, then QL/QR and   

follow paved path CCW to SE corner of Park, enter Kinkora Trail (marked)   

Go
Cum 
Miles ACT DESCRIPTION Go

Cum 
Miles ACT DESCRIPTION

2.2 17.5 R Island Road (T, UM) 0.0   
1.3 18.8 L Columbus-Jobstown Road (SS) 0.0   
0.4 19.2 L Jacksonville-Jobstown Road, CR-670 (SS, T) 0.0   
0.2 19.4 L Monmouth Road, CR-537 (TL, Y)  CAUTION:  BUSY ROAD! 0.0   
0.1 19.5 R Saylor's Pond Road, CR-670 (T) 0.0   
1.3 20.8 R Juliustown-Georgetown Road, CR-663 0.0   
1.3 22.1 R Juliustown Road, CR-669 (SS)  Post Office on L 0.0   
1.5 23.6 L Arney's Mount Road, CR-668 (4-Way Stop)  Quaker Church on L 0.0   
0.3 23.9 R Birmingham-Arney's Mount Road (T),  b/c Brandywine Road 0.0   
1.4 25.3 ST X North Pemberton Road, CR-630 (SS) 0.0   
0.7 26.0 L Birmingham Road (SS, T) 0.0   
0.8 26.8 ST X South Pemberton Road, CR-530 (SS,Blinking Light)  CAUTION:  BUSY ROAD! 0.0   
1.7 28.5  R Pemberton-Vincentown Road, CR-616 (SS, T, UM) 0.0   
2.0 30.5 ST X US-206 (TL) 0.0   
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